Bib

52

54
58
56

64
60
59
63
61
62
66

69

71
72
70
73

Alcester - Combined

Forename
Two dog bike male long
Tony Bridge
One dog bike female long
Melanie Sheehan
Hannah Kent
Lou Abbey
One dog bike male long
Darren Tonks
Rob Eadon
Richard Lappin
VIKTOR BRUNACZKI
Roger Eadon
Karl Stuckey
John Trainor
One dog Scooter long
lan Gooderham
Two dog scooter long
Melanie Sheehan
Richard Smith
Richard Lappin
Trevor Milford

Surname

Class

01.2DB-L

02.BJF-L
02.BJF-L
02.BJF-L

03.BJM-L
03.BJM-L
03.BJM-L
03.BJM-L
03.BJM-L
03.BJM-L
03.BJM-L

04. SC-L

05. 2DSC-L
05. 2DSC-L
05. 2DSC-L
05. 2DSC-L

Sat Race

Time

00:15:07

00:11:33
00:14:24
00:18:04

00:13:00
00:12:54
00:13:58
00:16:27
00:17:43
00:20:25
00:18:48

00:25:03

00:11:43
00:11:15
00:14:31
00:14:55

Sat
Position

N =

N oo o L Wk N

B W KL N

Sun Race

Time

00:14:16

00:11:08
00:13:47
00:16:47

00:12:39
00:13:11
00:13:25
00:13:06
00:15:23
00:17:59
00:21:53

00:12:49

00:06:32
00:07:01
00:07:27
00:08:33

Sun
Position

N o N B W

H WN -

Cumm
Time

00:29:23

00:22:40
00:28:11
00:34:50

00:25:38
00:26:04
00:27:23
00:29:32
00:33:05
00:38:23
00:40:40

00:37:52

00:18:15
00:18:16
00:21:57
00:23:27

Cumm
Position

w

00N O UL B WN

A W -



Bib

1247
1232
1233
1236
1238
1235
1239
1242
1245
1244

1250
1251
1252
1255
1254

1257
1263
1259
1258
1260
1261

Forename

Female Cani long
Naomi
Charlie
Emily
Freya
Kat
Poppy
Rosie
Rebekah
Nicola
Vicky

Male cani long
George
Thomas

Harry

Sam

Ben

Surname

Cook
Nurse
Gelipter
Rooke
Davey
Ballantine
Chattaway
Tipping
Gardiner
Clifton

Hart
Bennett
O’Brien
Westcott
Brown

Master female cani long

Cristina
ceri
Annie
Kelly
Elizabeth
Sian

Dinescu
stewart
Mahtani
Mills
Wife
Trainor

Class

10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L

11.M-L
11.M-L
11.M-L
11.M-L
11.M-L

12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L

Sat Race
Time

00:15:51
00:16:21
00:17:09
00:19:43
00:20:41
00:20:46
00:23:31
00:23:53
00:28:57
00:33:23

00:16:37
00:17:26
00:18:01
00:21:20
00:23:09

00:17:45
00:19:46
00:22:29
00:23:15
00:25:28
00:33:13

Sat
Position

oo s wN R

=
o

a U1 W N

o U WN B

Sun Race
Time

00:09:18
00:09:30
00:09:45
00:11:28
00:11:44
00:11:52
00:13:46
00:13:48
00:16:38
00:18:41

00:09:54
00:09:42
00:09:57
00:12:16
00:12:34

00:10:38
00:10:45
00:12:41
00:13:17
00:15:10
00:18:35

Sun
Position

u b W EL N

N o b WON R

Cumm
Time

00:25:08
00:25:50
00:26:54
00:31:10
00:32:25
00:32:37
00:37:17
00:37:41
00:45:35
00:52:04

00:26:31
00:27:07
00:27:57
00:33:35
00:35:42

00:28:22
00:30:31
00:35:10
00:36:31
00:40:38
00:51:48

Cumm
Position

BHOWoNwoubrwNr

v b W N -

o b WN



Bib

1266
1269
1267
1271
1270
1268

1280
1278
1277
1272
1273
1279
1275

1281

Forename

Surname

Master male cani long

Mark
Rob
Richard
Mark
David
lan

Bentley
Eadon
Tonks
Peverelli
Ronan
Gooderham

Veteran female cani long

Elaine
Sarah
Karen
Olivia
Nicola
Jane
Angela

Sherwin
Layzell
Ballantine
Deacon
Traynor
Lea

Troth

Veteran male cani long

Matthew

Steele

Class

13.MM-L
13.MM-L
13.MM-L
13.MM-L
13.MM-L
13.MM-L

14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L

15.VM-L

Sat Race
Time

00:19:40
00:20:12
00:23:01
00:24:04
00:24:11
00:26:14

00:18:54
00:20:32
00:21:15
00:22:17
00:23:42
00:25:23
00:32:46

00:25:32

Sat
Position

o b W N

coOo o L1 A W N B

Sun Race
Time

00:11:38
00:12:04
00:12:06
00:13:14
00:14:49
00:15:10

00:11:06
00:12:08
00:12:09
00:12:52
00:14:13
00:15:51
00:19:12

00:14:43

Sun
Position

o b WN R

N o o N R

Cumm
Time

00:31:17
00:32:16
00:35:06
00:37:18
00:38:59
00:41:24

00:30:00
00:32:40
00:33:24
00:35:08
00:37:55
00:41:14
00:51:57

00:40:15

Cumm
Position

o U WN

N o o WON



Bib

1237
1284
1291
1285
1283
1286
1288
1287
1293

1294
1295
1297

75
77
74
81
80

Forename Surname

Two dog female cani long

Sophia Thompson-Kelly
Victoria Lockey

Justine Gudgin

Sabina Dunkling

Alice Belcher

Harriet Mottram
Louise Forde

Lucy Machell Webb
Helen Dempsey

Two dog male cani long

Daniel Trainor
Rob Mace
Neal Dempsey

Two dog bike short

Mark Drake

Lucy Machell Webb
Rachel Wilson

Helen Warrington
Hannah Marriott

Class

16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L

17.2DCM-L
17.2DCM-L
17.2DCM-L

20.2DB-S
20.2DB-S
20.2DB-S
20.2DB-S
20.2DB-S

Sat Race
Time

00:22:17
00:22:05
00:22:27
00:23:40
00:23:28
00:24:32
00:25:24
00:27:44
00:40:37

00:15:47
00:17:40
00:31:02

00:08:13
00:10:06
00:10:37
00:12:03
00:13:45

Sat
Position

00O N O B U WKL N

[E
o

u A WO N -

Sun Race
Time

00:11:28
00:12:02
00:13:05
00:12:59
00:13:57
00:13:52
00:17:00
00:15:02
00:25:14

00:09:35
00:10:29
00:18:21

00:03:29
00:04:03
00:04:38
00:04:03
00:04:38

Sun
Position

N oo ooy Wbk N R

[
o

aua N b W R

Cumm
Time

00:33:45
00:34:07
00:35:31
00:36:38
00:37:25
00:38:24
00:42:24
00:42:45
01:05:51

00:25:22
00:28:08
00:49:23

00:11:42
00:14:08
00:15:14
00:16:05
00:18:22

Cumm
Position

O 00N O U B WN -

v B W N -



Bib

86
95
87
85
96
88
92
90
84
94
93

99
103
100
105
104
102

108
110
112

113

Forename Surname

One dog bike female short

Emma Duckworth
zoe kerry

Susie Tawney
Tina Usherwood
Bethany Brunaczki
Elizabeth Wife
Rowan Bryson
Kirsty Powell
Jessica Bancroft-Livingston
Claire Radtke

Rea Dominguez

One dog bike male short

Jake Bancroft-Livingston
Roger Eadon

Mark Drake

ash kent

Tony Bridge

Dan Radu

One dog scooter short

Thomas Bennett
Ben Brown
Suzy Harrison

Two dog scooter short
Trevor Milford

Class

21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S

22.BIM-S
22.BIM-S
22.BIM-S
22.BIM-S
22.BIM-S
22.BIM-S

23.SC-S
23.SC-S
23.SC-S

24.2DSC-S

Sat Race

Time

00:09:07
00:09:05
00:09:12
00:08:01
00:11:35
00:10:49
00:10:53
00:11:43
00:12:20
00:13:11
00:17:14

00:08:51
00:09:22
00:09:26
00:09:41
00:10:52
00:11:35

00:08:49
00:13:36
00:17:36

00:09:14

Sat
Position

O 00 O U N P BN W

[
= O

N oA WON B

Sun Race

Time

00:03:40
00:04:09
00:04:05
00:06:06
00:03:35
00:04:41
00:04:40
00:04:46
00:05:06
00:04:38
00:07:02

00:04:07
00:04:14
00:04:13
00:04:07
00:03:46
00:03:23

00:04:13
00:05:00
00:06:52

00:04:13

Sun
Position

10

12

= NN 0O N B

w

Cumm
Time

00:12:46
00:13:14
00:13:16
00:14:06
00:15:10
00:15:30
00:15:32
00:16:29
00:17:25
00:17:48
00:24:15

00:12:58
00:13:35
00:13:38
00:13:48
00:14:38
00:14:57

00:13:01
00:18:36
00:24:27

00:13:27

Cumm
Position

O 00N O U B WN -

[EEGY
= O

o b WN



Bib

1311
1310
1306
1316
1309
1323
1314
1319
1318
1326
1320

1328
1327

1332
1330
1331
1333

1335

Forename

Female cani short

Poppy
Clare

Agata
Rachel
Rachel
Wendy-Jane
Lucy

Kira

Nicola
Emma

Kate

Male cani short
George
Jack

Surname

Ballantine
Thompson
Obidowicz
Kiy

Wilson
Darling
Armitage
Bowes
Gardiner
Elliott-White
Ebery

Hart
Ferguson

Master female cani short

ceri
Daisy
Sabina
Justine

stewart
Hickman
Dunkling
Gudgin

Master male cani short

David

Ronan

Class

30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S

31.M-S
31.M-S

32.MF-S
32.MF-S
32.MF-S
32.MF-S

33.MM-S

Sat Race
Time

00:04:46
00:05:01
00:05:08
00:06:07
00:06:12
00:06:27
00:06:38
00:06:55
00:07:23
00:09:03
00:09:47

00:05:12
00:05:41

00:05:49
00:06:42
00:07:05
00:08:28

00:07:40

Sat
Position

A W N R

Sun Race
Time

00:04:39
00:04:57
00:05:03
00:05:54
00:06:12
00:06:06
00:06:12
00:07:17
00:07:38
00:08:47
00:10:19

00:05:07
00:05:20

00:05:16
00:06:08
00:06:46
00:08:16

00:07:26

Sun
Position

O N U oo WN PR

S
N = O

A W N B

Cumm
Time

00:09:24
00:09:57
00:10:10
00:12:00
00:12:23
00:12:33
00:12:50
00:14:11
00:15:00
00:17:50
00:20:05

00:10:18
00:11:00

00:11:05
00:12:49
00:13:50
00:16:43

00:15:05

Cumm
Position

O 00N O U B WN -

[EEGY
= O

A W N -



Bib

1346
1336
1338
1339
1341
1344
1342
1343

1348
1347
1350
1349

1354
1353
1356
1351
1359
1363
1352
1358

Forename

Surname

Veteran female cani short

Emma
Tina
Sarah
Bridgette
Annabelle
Helen
Wendy
Angela

Bailey
Usherwood
Upson

Vine
Mclntosh
Dempsey
Clark
Buckley

Veteran male cani short

Kevin
Jon
Matthew
Andy

Lewis
Cocking
Steele
Rooke

Two dog female cani short

Victoria
Becky
ebony
Hannah
Helen
Sharron
Claire
Janet

Lockey
Brown
judge

Kent
Warrington
letts
Walker
Annetts

Class

34.VF-S
34.VF-S
34.VF-S
34.VF-S
34.VF-S
34.VF-S
34.VF-S
34.VF-S

35.VM-S
35.VM-S
35.VM-S
35.VM-S

36.2DCF-S
36.2DCF-S
36.2DCF-S
36.2DCF-S
36.2DCF-S
36.2DCF-S
36.2DCF-S
36.2DCF-S

Sat Race
Time

00:05:16
00:06:16
00:06:28
00:07:38
00:09:16
00:10:46
00:13:07
00:18:14

00:05:51
00:05:57
00:06:03
00:07:25

00:06:05
00:06:01
00:07:50
00:07:19
00:07:55
00:08:38
00:10:29
00:11:37

Sat
Position

A W N O 0 N O & WN PP

O 00 0O L1l W B L N

Sun Race
Time

00:05:17
00:05:43
00:06:30
00:07:34
00:09:04
00:11:30
00:12:30
00:07:46

00:05:33
00:06:16
00:06:20
00:08:11

00:05:46
00:05:55
00:05:34
00:07:20
00:08:07
00:07:36
00:11:24
00:10:39

Sun
Position

A W N B O 0o unn AN R

0O O OO N U1 P W N

Cumm
Time

00:10:32
00:11:59
00:12:58
00:15:11
00:18:20
00:22:16
00:25:36
00:26:00

00:11:23
00:12:12
00:12:23
00:15:35

00:11:50
00:11:55
00:13:23
00:14:39
00:16:01
00:16:13
00:21:53
00:22:15

Cumm
Position

A W N - 00O N O UL A WN -

00O N O U1 A WN B



Bib

1364
1365
1367

117
114
116

1299
1412
1300
1302

1385
1384

1390

1392
1395
1396

Forename Surname

Two dog male cani short

Ben Brown
Chris Thom
Neal Dempsey

Novice wheels short course

Rebekah Tipping
Kelly Mills
Janet Annetts

Novice cani short course

Gaz Dakin
Tom Read

Rowan Bryson
Hannah Ensor

14-17 female cani
Grace Sinclair
Brooke Traynor

14-17 male cani
Theo Deacon

11-13 female cani

Daisy Tonks

Olivia Harrison
Molly Satterthwaite

Class

37.2DCM-S
37.2DCM-S
37.2DCM-S

24.NW-S
24.NW-S
24.NW-S

28.NC-S
28.NC-S
28.NC-S
28.NC-S

61.14-17F
61.14-17F

62.14-17M

63.11-13F
63.11-13F
63.11-13F

Sat Race
Time

00:05:38
00:06:07
00:11:30

00:10:41
00:12:54
00:14:49

00:05:05
00:06:22
00:06:33
00:10:48

00:05:11
00:06:05

00:04:48

00:06:38
00:09:07
00:09:54

Sat
Position

A W N R

Sun Race
Time

00:05:17
00:06:14
00:10:45

00:04:46
00:05:25
00:07:14

00:04:59
00:05:54
00:06:31
00:10:33

00:05:02
00:06:03

00:04:49

00:06:25
00:08:34
00:08:45

Sun
Position

b W

N

Cumm
Time

00:10:55
00:12:21
00:22:15

00:15:27
00:18:18
00:22:03

00:10:03
00:12:16
00:13:04
00:21:20

00:10:13
00:12:07

00:09:37

00:13:02
00:17:41
00:18:38

Cumm
Position

A W N -



Bib

1398
1400

1402
1406
1401

Forename

11-13 male cani
Mihnea
Tim

7-10 female cani
Sonia

Isla

matilda

Surname

Radu
Hunt

Radu
Bentley
downes

Class

64.11-13M
64.11-13M

65.7-10F
65.7-10F
65.7-10F

Sat Race
Time

00:05:27
00:07:41

00:03:01
00:03:29
00:03:43

Sat
Position

N

Sun Race
Time

00:05:09
00:07:14

00:02:50
00:03:31
00:04:06

Sun
Position

Cumm
Time

00:10:36
00:14:54

00:05:51
00:06:59
00:07:48

Cumm
Position



