Alcester - Combined

Bib	Forename	Surname	Class	Sat Race Time	Sat Position	Sun Race Time	Sun Position	Cumm Time	Cumm Position
	Two dog bike ma	ale long							
52	Tony	Bridge	01.2DB-L	00:15:07	1	00:14:16	1	00:29:23	1
	One dog bike fer	nale long							
54	Melanie	Sheehan	02.BJF-L	00:11:33	1	00:11:08	1	00:22:40	1
58	Hannah	Kent	02.BJF-L	00:14:24	2	00:13:47	2	00:28:11	2
56	Lou	Abbey	02.BJF-L	00:18:04	3	00:16:47	3	00:34:50	3
	One dog bike ma	ale long							
64	Darren	Tonks	03.BJM-L	00:13:00	2	00:12:39	1	00:25:38	2
60	Rob	Eadon	03.BJM-L	00:12:54	1	00:13:11	3	00:26:04	3
59	Richard	Lappin	03.BJM-L	00:13:58	3	00:13:25	4	00:27:23	4
63	VIKTOR	BRUNACZKI	03.BJM-L	00:16:27	5	00:13:06	2	00:29:32	5
61	Roger	Eadon	03.BJM-L	00:17:43	6	00:15:23	5	00:33:05	6
62	Karl	Stuckey	03.BJM-L	00:20:25	8	00:17:59	6	00:38:23	7
66	John	Trainor	03.BJM-L	00:18:48	7	00:21:53	7	00:40:40	8
	One dog Scooter	long							
69	lan	Gooderham	04. SC-L	00:25:03	1	00:12:49	1	00:37:52	1
	Two dog scooter	long							
71	Melanie	Sheehan	05. 2DSC-L	00:11:43	2	00:06:32	1	00:18:15	1
72	Richard	Smith	05. 2DSC-L	00:11:15	1	00:07:01	2	00:18:16	2
70	Richard	Lappin	05. 2DSC-L	00:14:31	3	00:07:27	3	00:21:57	3
73	Trevor	Milford	05. 2DSC-L	00:14:55	4	00:08:33	4	00:23:27	4

1232 Charlie Nurse 10.F-L 00:16:21 2 00:09:30 2 00:25:50 1233 Emily Gelipter 10.F-L 00:17:09 3 00:09:45 3 00:26:54 1236 Freya Rooke 10.F-L 00:19:43 4 00:11:28 5 00:31:10 1238 Kat Davey 10.F-L 00:20:41 5 00:11:44 6 00:32:25	mm ition
1232 Charlie Nurse 10.F-L 00:16:21 2 00:09:30 2 00:25:50 3 1233 Emily Gelipter 10.F-L 00:17:09 3 00:09:45 3 00:26:54 3 1236 Freya Rooke 10.F-L 00:19:43 4 00:11:28 5 00:31:10 1238 Kat Davey 10.F-L 00:20:41 5 00:11:44 6 00:32:25	
1233 Emily Gelipter 10.F-L 00:17:09 3 00:09:45 3 00:26:54 3 1236 Freya Rooke 10.F-L 00:19:43 4 00:11:28 5 00:31:10 6 1238 Kat Davey 10.F-L 00:20:41 5 00:11:44 6 00:32:25	1
1236 Freya Rooke 10.F-L 00:19:43 4 00:11:28 5 00:31:10 1238 Kat Davey 10.F-L 00:20:41 5 00:11:44 6 00:32:25	2
1238 Kat Davey 10.F-L 00:20:41 5 00:11:44 6 00:32:25	3
,	4
1235 Poppy Ballantine 10.F-L 00:20:46 6 00:11:52 7 00:32:37	5
	6
1239 Rosie Chattaway 10.F-L 00:23:31 8 00:13:46 9 00:37:17	7
1242 Rebekah Tipping 10.F-L 00:23:53 9 00:13:48 10 00:37:41	8
1245 Nicola Gardiner 10.F-L 00:28:57 13 00:16:38 12 00:45:35	9
1244 Vicky Clifton 10.F-L 00:33:23 14 00:18:41 13 00:52:04 1	.0
Male cani long	
1250 George Hart 11.M-L 00:16:37 1 00:09:54 2 00:26:31	1
1251 Thomas Bennett 11.M-L 00:17:26 2 00:09:42 1 00:27:07	2
1252 Harry O'Brien 11.M-L 00:18:01 3 00:09:57 3 00:27:57	3
1255 Sam Westcott 11.M-L 00:21:20 5 00:12:16 4 00:33:35	4
1254 Ben Brown 11.M-L 00:23:09 6 00:12:34 5 00:35:42	5
Master female cani long	
•	1
	2
	3
	4
,	5
	6

Bib	Forename	Surname	Class	Sat Race Time	Sat Position	Sun Race Time	Sun Position	Cumm Time	Cumm Position
	Master male can	ni long							
1266	Mark	Bentley	13.MM-L	00:19:40	1	00:11:38	1	00:31:17	1
1269	Rob	Eadon	13.MM-L	00:20:12	2	00:12:04	2	00:32:16	2
1267	Richard	Tonks	13.MM-L	00:23:01	3	00:12:06	3	00:35:06	3
1271	Mark	Peverelli	13.MM-L	00:24:04	4	00:13:14	4	00:37:18	4
1270	David	Ronan	13.MM-L	00:24:11	5	00:14:49	5	00:38:59	5
1268	lan	Gooderham	13.MM-L	00:26:14	6	00:15:10	6	00:41:24	6
	Veteran female	cani long							
1280	Elaine	Sherwin	14.VF-L	00:18:54	1	00:11:06	1	00:30:00	1
1278	Sarah	Layzell	14.VF-L	00:20:32	2	00:12:08	2	00:32:40	2
1277	Karen	Ballantine	14.VF-L	00:21:15	3	00:12:09	3	00:33:24	3
1272	Olivia	Deacon	14.VF-L	00:22:17	4	00:12:52	4	00:35:08	4
1273	Nicola	Traynor	14.VF-L	00:23:42	5	00:14:13	5	00:37:55	5
1279	Jane	Lea	14.VF-L	00:25:23	6	00:15:51	6	00:41:14	6
1275	Angela	Troth	14.VF-L	00:32:46	8	00:19:12	7	00:51:57	7
	Veteran male ca	ni long							
1281	Matthew	Steele	15.VM-L	00:25:32	1	00:14:43	1	00:40:15	1

Bib	Forename	Surname	Class	Sat Race Time	Sat Position	Sun Race Time	Sun Position	Cumm Time	Cumm Position
	Two dog female	cani long							
1237	Sophia	Thompson-Kelly	16.2DCF-L	00:22:17	2	00:11:28	1	00:33:45	1
1284	Victoria	Lockey	16.2DCF-L	00:22:05	1	00:12:02	2	00:34:07	2
1291	Justine	Gudgin	16.2DCF-L	00:22:27	3	00:13:05	4	00:35:31	3
1285	Sabina	Dunkling	16.2DCF-L	00:23:40	5	00:12:59	3	00:36:38	4
1283	Alice	Belcher	16.2DCF-L	00:23:28	4	00:13:57	6	00:37:25	5
1286	Harriet	Mottram	16.2DCF-L	00:24:32	6	00:13:52	5	00:38:24	6
1288	Louise	Forde	16.2DCF-L	00:25:24	7	00:17:00	8	00:42:24	7
1287	Lucy	Machell Webb	16.2DCF-L	00:27:44	8	00:15:02	7	00:42:45	8
1293	Helen	Dempsey	16.2DCF-L	00:40:37	10	00:25:14	10	01:05:51	9
	Two dog male ca	ni long							
1294	Daniel	Trainor	17.2DCM-L	00:15:47	1	00:09:35	1	00:25:22	1
1295	Rob	Mace	17.2DCM-L	00:17:40	2	00:10:29	2	00:28:08	2
1297	Neal	Dempsey	17.2DCM-L	00:31:02	3	00:18:21	3	00:49:23	3
	Two dog bike sh	ort							
75	Mark	Drake	20.2DB-S	00:08:13	1	00:03:29	1	00:11:42	1
77	Lucy	Machell Webb	20.2DB-S	00:10:06	2	00:04:03	3	00:14:08	2
74	Rachel	Wilson	20.2DB-S	00:10:37	3	00:04:38	4	00:15:14	3
81	Helen	Warrington	20.2DB-S	00:12:03	4	00:04:03	2	00:16:05	4
80	Hannah	Marriott	20.2DB-S	00:13:45	5	00:04:38	5	00:18:22	5

Bib	Forename	Surname	Class	Sat Race Time	Sat Position	Sun Race Time	Sun Position	Cumm Time	Cumm Position
	One dog bike fer	male short							
86	Emma	Duckworth	21.BJF-S	00:09:07	3	00:03:40	2	00:12:46	1
95	zoe	kerry	21.BJF-S	00:09:05	2	00:04:09	5	00:13:14	2
87	Susie	Tawney	21.BJF-S	00:09:12	4	00:04:05	3	00:13:16	3
85	Tina	Usherwood	21.BJF-S	00:08:01	1	00:06:06	11	00:14:06	4
96	Bethany	Brunaczki	21.BJF-S	00:11:35	7	00:03:35	1	00:15:10	5
88	Elizabeth	Wife	21.BJF-S	00:10:49	5	00:04:41	8	00:15:30	6
92	Rowan	Bryson	21.BJF-S	00:10:53	6	00:04:40	7	00:15:32	7
90	Kirsty	Powell	21.BJF-S	00:11:43	8	00:04:46	9	00:16:29	8
84	Jessica	Bancroft-Livingston	21.BJF-S	00:12:20	9	00:05:06	10	00:17:25	9
94	Claire	Radtke	21.BJF-S	00:13:11	10	00:04:38	6	00:17:48	10
93	Rea	Dominguez	21.BJF-S	00:17:14	11	00:07:02	12	00:24:15	11
	One dog bike ma	ale short							
99	Jake	Bancroft-Livingston	22.BJM-S	00:08:51	1	00:04:07	4	00:12:58	1
103	Roger	Eadon	22.BJM-S	00:09:22	2	00:04:14	7	00:13:35	2
100	Mark	Drake	22.BJM-S	00:09:26	3	00:04:13	6	00:13:38	3
105	ash	kent	22.BJM-S	00:09:41	4	00:04:07	5	00:13:48	4
104	Tony	Bridge	22.BJM-S	00:10:52	6	00:03:46	2	00:14:38	5
102	Dan	Radu	22.BJM-S	00:11:35	7	00:03:23	1	00:14:57	6
	One dog scooter	short							
108	Thomas	Bennett	23. SC-S	00:08:49	1	00:04:13	2	00:13:01	1
110	Ben	Brown	23. SC-S	00:13:36	2	00:05:00	3	00:18:36	2
112	Suzy	Harrison	23. SC-S	00:17:36	3	00:06:52	4	00:24:27	3
	Two dog scooter	short							
113	Trevor	Milford	24.2DSC-S	00:09:14	1	00:04:13	1	00:13:27	1

Bib	Forename	Surname	Class	Sat Race Time	Sat Position	Sun Race Time	Sun Position	Cumm Time	Cumm Position
	Female cani shor	rt							
1311	Рорру	Ballantine	30.F-S	00:04:46	3	00:04:39	1	00:09:24	1
1310	Clare	Thompson	30.F-S	00:05:01	4	00:04:57	2	00:09:57	2
1306	Agata	Obidowicz	30.F-S	00:05:08	5	00:05:03	3	00:10:10	3
1316	Rachel	Kiy	30.F-S	00:06:07	6	00:05:54	4	00:12:00	4
1309	Rachel	Wilson	30.F-S	00:06:12	7	00:06:12	6	00:12:23	5
1323	Wendy-Jane	Darling	30.F-S	00:06:27	9	00:06:06	5	00:12:33	6
1314	Lucy	Armitage	30.F-S	00:06:38	10	00:06:12	7	00:12:50	7
1319	Kira	Bowes	30.F-S	00:06:55	11	00:07:17	9	00:14:11	8
1318	Nicola	Gardiner	30.F-S	00:07:23	13	00:07:38	10	00:15:00	9
1326	Emma	Elliott-White	30.F-S	00:09:03	15	00:08:47	11	00:17:50	10
1320	Kate	Ebery	30.F-S	00:09:47	17	00:10:19	12	00:20:05	11
	Male cani short								
1328	George	Hart	31.M-S	00:05:12	1	00:05:07	1	00:10:18	1
1327	Jack	Ferguson	31.M-S	00:05:41	2	00:05:20	2	00:11:00	2
	Master female ca	ani short							
1332	ceri	stewart	32.MF-S	00:05:49	1	00:05:16	1	00:11:05	1
1330	Daisy	Hickman	32.MF-S	00:06:42	2	00:06:08	2	00:12:49	2
1331	Sabina	Dunkling	32.MF-S	00:07:05	3	00:06:46	3	00:13:50	3
1333	Justine	Gudgin	32.MF-S	00:08:28	4	00:08:16	4	00:16:43	4
	Master male can	ii short							
1335	David	Ronan	33.MM-S	00:07:40	1	00:07:26	1	00:15:05	1

Bib	Forename	Surname	Class	Sat Race Time	Sat Position	Sun Race Time	Sun Position	Cumm Time	Cumm Position
	Veteran female	cani short							
1346	Emma	Bailey	34.VF-S	00:05:16	1	00:05:17	1	00:10:32	1
1336	Tina	Usherwood	34.VF-S	00:06:16	2	00:05:43	2	00:11:59	2
1338	Sarah	Upson	34.VF-S	00:06:28	3	00:06:30	4	00:12:58	3
1339	Bridgette	Vine	34.VF-S	00:07:38	4	00:07:34	5	00:15:11	4
1341	Annabelle	McIntosh	34.VF-S	00:09:16	6	00:09:04	8	00:18:20	5
1344	Helen	Dempsey	34.VF-S	00:10:46	7	00:11:30	9	00:22:16	6
1342	Wendy	Clark	34.VF-S	00:13:07	8	00:12:30	10	00:25:36	7
1343	Angela	Buckley	34.VF-S	00:18:14	9	00:07:46	7	00:26:00	8
	Veteran male ca	ni short							
1348	Kevin	Lewis	35.VM-S	00:05:51	1	00:05:33	1	00:11:23	1
1347	Jon	Cocking	35.VM-S	00:05:57	2	00:06:16	2	00:12:12	2
1350	Matthew	Steele	35.VM-S	00:06:03	3	00:06:20	3	00:12:23	3
1349	Andy	Rooke	35.VM-S	00:07:25	4	00:08:11	4	00:15:35	4
	Two dog female	cani short							
1354	Victoria	Lockey	36.2DCF-S	00:06:05	2	00:05:46	2	00:11:50	1
1353	Becky	Brown	36.2DCF-S	00:06:01	1	00:05:55	3	00:11:55	2
1356	ebony	judge	36.2DCF-S	00:07:50	4	00:05:34	1	00:13:23	3
1351	Hannah	Kent	36.2DCF-S	00:07:19	3	00:07:20	5	00:14:39	4
1359	Helen	Warrington	36.2DCF-S	00:07:55	5	00:08:07	7	00:16:01	5
1363	Sharron	letts	36.2DCF-S	00:08:38	6	00:07:36	6	00:16:13	6
1352	Claire	Walker	36.2DCF-S	00:10:29	8	00:11:24	9	00:21:53	7
1358	Janet	Annetts	36.2DCF-S	00:11:37	9	00:10:39	8	00:22:15	8

Bib	Forename	Surname	Class	Sat Race Time	Sat Position	Sun Race Time	Sun Position	Cumm Time	Cumm Position
	Two dog male ca	ni short							
1364	Ben	Brown	37.2DCM-S	00:05:38	1	00:05:17	1	00:10:55	1
1365	Chris	Thom	37.2DCM-S	00:06:07	2	00:06:14	3	00:12:21	2
1367	Neal	Dempsey	37.2DCM-S	00:11:30	3	00:10:45	4	00:22:15	3
	Novice wheels sh	nort course							
117	Rebekah	Tipping	24.NW-S	00:10:41	2	00:04:46	1	00:15:27	1
114	Kelly	Mills	24.NW-S	00:12:54	3	00:05:25	2	00:18:18	2
116	Janet	Annetts	24.NW-S	00:14:49	4	00:07:14	4	00:22:03	3
	Novice cani shor	t course							
1299	Gaz	Dakin	28.NC-S	00:05:05	1	00:04:59	1	00:10:03	1
1412	Tom	Read	28.NC-S	00:06:22	2	00:05:54	3	00:12:16	2
1300	Rowan	Bryson	28.NC-S	00:06:33	3	00:06:31	4	00:13:04	3
1302	Hannah	Ensor	28.NC-S	00:10:48	4	00:10:33	6	00:21:20	4
	14-17 female car	ni							
1385	Grace	Sinclair	61.14-17F	00:05:11	1	00:05:02	1	00:10:13	1
1384	Brooke	Traynor	61.14-17F	00:06:05	2	00:06:03	2	00:12:07	2
	14-17 male cani								
1390	Theo	Deacon	62.14-17M	00:04:48	1	00:04:49	1	00:09:37	1
	11-13 female car	ni							
1392	Daisy	Tonks	63.11-13F	00:06:38	1	00:06:25	1	00:13:02	1
1395	Olivia	Harrison	63.11-13F	00:09:07	2	00:08:34	2	00:17:41	2
1396	Molly	Satterthwaite	63.11-13F	00:09:54	3	00:08:45	3	00:18:38	3

Bib	Forename	Surname	Class	Sat Race Time	Sat Position	Sun Race Time	Sun Position	Cumm Time	Cumm Position
	11-13 male cani								
1398	Mihnea	Radu	64.11-13M	00:05:27	1	00:05:09	1	00:10:36	1
1400	Tim	Hunt	64.11-13M	00:07:41	2	00:07:14	3	00:14:54	2
	7-10 female cani								
1402	Sonia	Radu	65.7-10F	00:03:01	1	00:02:50	1	00:05:51	1
1406	Isla	Bentley	65.7-10F	00:03:29	2	00:03:31	2	00:06:59	2
1401	matilda	downes	65.7-10F	00:03:43	3	00:04:06	3	00:07:48	3